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ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Beatriz Costa/ Francisca Maia/ Joana Canada1
8,5008,350 10,000 0,3

ACM

Balance 26,550(120)(2:16)

(2:22) 8,600 8,750 10,000 (114) 27,350Dynamic

(0:02) 8,200 8,450 10,000 (143) 26,650All Around 80,550

Anouk Robbeets/ Charlotte Westhof-jacobs/ Janne Somers2
8,1008,450 9,990

TKW

Balance 26,540(119)(2:29)

(2:30) 8,400 8,350 10,000 (118) 26,750Dynamic

(2:31) 8,050 8,250 10,000 (152) 26,300All Around 79,590 0,960

Lena Waschulewski/ Lisa Müller/ Xenia Bartel3
8,2008,600 10,000

HOYRW

Balance 26,800(132)(2:23)

(2:22) 7,950 8,050 10,000 (113) 26,000Dynamic

(2:16) 7,650 8,000 10,000 (142) 0,3 25,350All Around 78,150 2,400

Lotte Dedrie/ Lotte Tonniau/ Zita Sambaer4
8,1508,400 10,000

TRNAT

Balance 26,550(120)(2:27)

(2:36) 8,500 8,200 9,580 (84) 26,280Dynamic

(2:26) 7,350 8,100 9,820 (122) 25,270All Around 78,100 2,450

Megan Gemmell/ Nicole Smith/ Zoe Smith5
8,1507,450 9,720

EASTK

Balance 25,320(101)(2:29)

(2:31) 8,300 8,100 9,640 (87) 26,040Dynamic

(2:27) 7,650 8,000 9,980 (138) 25,630All Around 76,990 3,560

Jade Bresseleers/ Lore Geers/ Noor Verstrepen5
8,1508,450 10,000 0,1

ARTG

Balance 26,500(120)(2:33)

(2:42) 8,050 7,900 9,910 (101) 25,860Dynamic

(2:26) 7,050 7,700 9,880 (128) 24,630All Around 76,990 3,560
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Joni Wouters/ Lies Clercq/ Shana Verschueren7
8,0008,350 10,000

VLHB

Balance 26,350(120)(2:57)

(2:31) 7,400 8,100 9,200 (75) 24,700Dynamic

(2:14) 7,350 7,800 9,960 (136) 25,110All Around 76,160 4,390

Estrella Gil/ Martina Gonzalez-tejero/ Sara Gomez8
7,8007,500 9,600

ACRBT

Balance 24,900(95)(2:22)

(0:01) 7,250 7,800 9,920 (102) 24,970Dynamic

(2:25) 6,550 7,250 10,000 (140) 0,3 23,500All Around 73,370 7,180
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